Exhibitor Name

Pee Wee
Carlyn Pike
Cooper Pike
Tatum Jones

Class 1
Savannah Cantrell
Blakely Johnston
Breadyn Carlan
Chaylei Carter
Morgan Still

Class 2

Kylee Pike

Livie Smith
Beau Knight
Charlee Fleming
Marlee Smith
Natalie Bunn

Class 3

Brooklyn Gaines
Elizabeth Morgan
Grayson Stuchell
Mason Maloney
Oakley King
Olivia Walker
Virginia Ruark

Class 4

Kayleigh Thrasher
MadalenDixe
Presleigh Scott

Class 5

Heat 1

Aubrey McClure
Brayden Peters
Charlotte Leff
Hannah Walker
Hayden Bales
Jonah DeFoor

2024 UGA SIGMA ALPHA SWINE SHOW SHOWMANSHIP CLASSES

Show #

165
166
158

157
107
109
116
150

167
141
105
114
147
173

111
118
125
148
152
153
161

137

175

103
108
115
126
127
132

Grade

Pre-K
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
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School/County

Jackson County

Baldwin Elementary
Jackson County

Royston Elementary
Stephens County
Jefferson City Elementary

Dove Creek Middle School
Madison County 4-H

Hull Sanford Elementary
Dove Creek Middle School
Heard County Elementary

Madison County Middle School
Oconee County Middle School
Madison County Middle School
Madison County Middle School
Madison County Middle School
Dove Creek Middle School
Malcom Bridge Middle School

Lumpkin County Middle School

Rabun-County-High-School
Lumpkin Co

Banks County

Walton County/ Carver Middle School
Rabun County High School

Dove Creek Middle School

Stephens County High School
Stephens County Middle School
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Final Placing



Class 5

Heat 2

Juliet Ellis 133 8 Oconee County Middle School 2
Kaylen Smith 138 8 Dove Creek Middle School

Kinslee Still 139 8 Jefferson City Middle School 5
Macie Wages 143 8 Walton County/ Carver Middle School 4
ReaganReynolds 156 8 Oconee-County-Middle-Schoeol

Tripp Scott 160 8 Lumpkin County Middle School

Kalie Jackson 170 8 Carver Middle

Class 1

Ansley Pruit 102 9 Barrow County 3
Benjamin Bates 106 9 Banks County 6
Brock Booth 110 9 Jefferson County High School 5
Brooklynn Mcleish 112 9 Jefferson County High School 4
Emily Ellis 119 9 Jasper County High School 2
Emily Wall 120 9 Madison County High School 1
GavinHeath 122 9 Madisen-Gounty-Middie-Sehoel

Class 2

Heath Truitt 128 9 North Oconee High School 7
Holton Lemons 129 9 North Oconee High School 2
Katilynn Wilson 135 9 Rabun County High School 1
Lilly Worley 140 9 Habersham Ninth Grade Academy 4
Madison Worley 145 9 Habersham Ninth Grade Academy 3
Nate Ritter 151 9 Heard County High School 5
XanderHelt 163 9 Madisen-Gounty-Middle-Sehoel

Brayleigh Spradlin 172 9 Heard County High 6
Class 3

Gracie Head 124 10 Heard County High School 8
Jake Whitfield 130 10 Stephens County High School 4
Peyton Hicks 154 10 Rabun County High School 2
Wyatt Wardell 162 10 Barrow County/Apalachee High School 6
Xander Roberts 164 10 Jackson- Empower 1
Ashlynn Dixon 168 10 Rabun County 5
Will Tolbert 169 10 Madison County 3
Bailey Oakley 174 10 Morgan County High 7
Class 4

Amelia Sidwell 101 11 Morgan County High School 5
Emma Finnemore 121 11 Lumpkin County High School 3

Peyton Nixon 155 11 Heard County High School 1



Blake Allen 171 11 North Oconee 4

Walker Scott 176 11 Lumpkin Co 2
Class 5

Addison Smith 100 12 Madison County High School 8
Audrey-Merris 104 12 Stephens-County High-Sehool

Carson Black 113 12 Jackson County 2
Chloe Boling 117 12 Banks County 1
Grace Ellis 123 12 Stephens County High School 9
Kathleen Dykes 134 12 Clarke County 4
Kaylee Nold 136 12 North Oconee High School 6
Luke Johnson 142 12 Banks County 3
Makayla Quinn 146 12 Winder-Barrow High School 5
Megan Jacobs 149 12 Jefferson County High School 7

CHAMPION SENIOR SHOWMAN: Emily Wall



