## 2024 UGA SIGMA ALPHA SWINE SHOW SHOWMANSHIP CLASSES

Exhibitor Name	Show #	Grade	School/County	Final Placing
Pee Wee				
Carlyn Pike	165	Pre-K		2
Cooper Pike	166	Kindergarten		1
Tatum Jones	158	Kindergarten	Jackson County	3
Class 1				
Savannah Cantrell	157	2	Baldwin Elementary	3
Blakely Johnston	107	3	Jackson County	4
Breadyn Carlan	109	3	Royston Elementary	5
Chaylei Carter	116	3	Stephens County	1
Morgan Still	150	3	Jefferson City Elementary	2
Class 2				
Kylee Pike	167	4		6
Livie Smith	141	4	Dove Creek Middle School	4
Beau Knight	105	5	Madison County 4-H	2
Charlee Fleming	114	5	Hull Sanford Elementary	1
Marlee Smith	147	5	Dove Creek Middle School	5
Natalie Bunn	173	5	Heard County Elementary	3
Class 3				
Brooklyn Gaines	111	6	Madison County Middle School	5
Elizabeth Morgan	118	6	Oconee County Middle School	3
Grayson Stuchell	125	6	Madison County Middle School	4
Mason Maloney	148	6	Madison County Middle School	7
Oakley King	152	6	Madison County Middle School	6
Olivia Walker	153	6	Dove Creek Middle School	2
Virginia Ruark	161	6	Malcom Bridge Middle School	1
Class 4				
Kayleigh Thrasher	137	7	Lumpkin County Middle School	2
Madalen Dixe	144	7	Rabun County High School	
Presleigh Scott	175	7	Lumpkin Co	1
Class 5				
Heat 1				
Aubrey McClure	103	8	Banks County	
Brayden Peters	108	8	Walton County/ Carver Middle School	6
Charlotte Leff	115	8	Rabun County High School	
Hannah Walker	126	8	Dove Creek Middle School	1
Hayden Bales	127	8	Stephens County High School	
Jonah DeFoor	132	8	Stephens County Middle School	3

Class 5				
Heat 2				
Juliet Ellis	133	8	Oconee County Middle School	2
Kaylen Smith	138	8	Dove Creek Middle School	
Kinslee Still	139	8	Jefferson City Middle School	5
Macie Wages	143	8	Walton County/ Carver Middle School	4
Reagan Reynolds	<del>156</del>	8	Oconee County Middle School	
Tripp Scott	160	8	Lumpkin County Middle School	
Kalie Jackson	170	8	Carver Middle	
	СНА	MPION JUN	IOR SHOWMAN: Hannah Walker	
Class 1		_		_
Ansley Pruit	102	9	Barrow County	3
Benjamin Bates	106	9	Banks County	6
Brock Booth	110	9	Jefferson County High School	5
Brooklynn Mcleish	112	9	Jefferson County High School	4
Emily Ellis	119	9	Jasper County High School	2
Emily Wall	120	9	Madison County High School	1
Gavin Heath	122	9	Madison County Middle School	
Class 2				
Heath Truitt	128	9	North Oconee High School	7
Holton Lemons	129	9	North Oconee High School	2
Katilynn Wilson	135	9	Rabun County High School	1
Lilly Worley	140	9	Habersham Ninth Grade Academy	4
Madison Worley	145	9	Habersham Ninth Grade Academy	3
Nate Ritter	151	9	Heard County High School	5
Xander Holt	<del>163</del>	9	Madison County Middle School	
Brayleigh Spradlin	172	9	Heard County High	6
Class 3				
Gracie Head	124	10	Heard County High School	8
Jake Whitfield	130	10	Stephens County High School	4
Peyton Hicks	154	10	Rabun County High School	2
Wyatt Wardell	162	10	Barrow County/Apalachee High School	6
Xander Roberts	164	10	Jackson- Empower	1
Ashlynn Dixon	168	10	Rabun County	5
Will Tolbert	169	10	Madison County	3
Bailey Oakley	174	10	Morgan County High	7
Class 4				
Amelia Sidwell	101	11	Morgan County High School	5
Emma Finnemore	121	11	Lumpkin County High School	3

Heard County High School

Peyton Nixon

155

11

1

Blake Allen	171	11	North Oconee	4
Walker Scott	176	11	Lumpkin Co	2
Class 5				
Addison Smith	100	12	Madison County High School	8
Audrey Morris	104	<del>12</del>	Stephens County High School	
Carson Black	113	12	Jackson County	2
Chloe Boling	117	12	Banks County	1
Grace Ellis	123	12	Stephens County High School	9
Kathleen Dykes	134	12	Clarke County	4
Kaylee Nold	136	12	North Oconee High School	6
Luke Johnson	142	12	Banks County	3
Makayla Quinn	146	12	Winder-Barrow High School	5
Megan Jacobs	149	12	Jefferson County High School	7
	С	HAMPION S	ENIOR SHOWMAN: Emily Wall	